1  Copyright © 2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 29.Nov.2019. Issue No:V7
Issue No:DSE-0020826
 SMD  MID Power LED
67-23ST/KKE-NXXXXX96Z10/SZM/2T
Features
‧PLCC-2 package
Top view ‧ white LED

Packing Quantity per Reel
Operating Currtent
Ver.:7     Release Date:12/02/2019      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
67-23ST/KKE-NXXXXX96Z10/SZM/2T
3  Copyright © 2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 29.Nov.2019. Issue No:V7
Issue No:DSE-0020826
Mass Production List
Series For 2700K 110Lm
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-23ST/KKE-N2210596Z10/SZM/2T 80 2200K 105
67-23ST/KKE-N2711096Z10/SZM/2T 80 2700K 110
67-23ST/KKE-N3011796Z10/SZM/2T 80 3000K 117
67-23ST/KKE-N4012396Z10/SZM/2T 80 4000K 123
67-23ST/KKE-N5012396Z10/SZM/2T 80 5000K 123
67-23ST/KKE-N5712396Z10/SZM/2T 80 5700K 123
67-23ST/KKE-N6512396Z10/SZM/2T 80 6500K 123
Series For 2700K 115Lm
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-23ST/KKE-N2711596Z10/SZM/2T 80 2700K 115
67-23ST/KKE-N3012296Z10/SZM/2T 80 3000K 122
67-23ST/KKE-N4012896Z10/SZM/2T 80 4000K 128
67-23ST/KKE-N5012896Z10/SZM/2T 80 5000K 128
67-23ST/KKE-N5712896Z10/SZM/2T 80 5700K 128
67-23ST/KKE-N6512896Z10/SZM/2T 80 6500K 128
Series For 2700K 120Lm
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-23ST/KKE-N2712096Z10/SZM/2T 80 2700K 120
67-23ST/KKE-N3012796Z10/SZM/2T 80 3000K 127
67-23ST/KKE-N4013396Z10/SZM/2T 80 4000K 133
67-23ST/KKE-N5013396Z10/SZM/2T 80 5000K 133
67-23ST/KKE-N5713396Z10/SZM/2T 80 5700K 133
67-23ST/KKE-N6513396Z10/SZM/2T 80 6500K 133
Ver.:7     Release Date:12/02/2019      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
67-23ST/KKE-NXXXXX96Z10/SZM/2T
4  Copyright © 2019, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 29.Nov.2019. Issue No:V7
Issue No:DSE-0020826
Series For 2700K 125Lm
Product CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K) Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
67-23ST/KKE-N2712596Z10/SZM/2T 80 2700K 125
67-23ST/KKE-N3013296Z10/SZM/2T 80 3000K 132
67-23ST/KKE-N4013896Z10/SZM/2T 80 4000K 138
67-23ST/KKE-N5013896Z10/SZM/2T 80 5000K 138
67-23ST/KKE-N5713896Z10/SZM/2T 80 5700K 138
67-23ST/KKE-N6513896Z10/SZM/2T 80 6500K 138
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
Ver.:7     Release Date:12/02/2019      狀態:Approved(正式發行)